26/04/2022, 11:35 Gmail - FW: New sensos

M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

FW: New sensos
1 message

jasten@zeelandnet.nl <jasten@zeelandnet.nl> 25 April 2022 at 21:00
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hello Ryan

| hope you survived Coronna Well and live is as normal as it gets.

| found this old E-mail with an offer and | am still in the need for a sensor can you make me a new offer?
Kind regards

Jeroen van Asten

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Ryan Swaine
Verzonden: vrijdag 23 oktober 2020 18:04

Aan: Jeroen van Asten <jasten@zeelandnet.nl>

Onderwerp: Re: New sensos

Dear Jeroen
| hope you are well.

We still have a proforma on our system for 1x R-33S1 sensor. | would like to make you aware that we have stock
available and | would like to know if you are going to make the payment or should we delete the proforma?

I will await your reply.
Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 23 Sep 2020 at 13:42, <jasten@zeelandnet.nl> wrote:

Hello Ryan,

It took me a wile but i had a lot on my hands hopefully that is in the oast now.

My VAT number is change and is now NL001519489B23

Kind regards

Jeroen van Asten

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Ryan Swaine
Verzonden: dinsdag 11 augustus 2020 12:33

Aan: Jeroen van Asten <jasten@zeelandnet.nl>

CC: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Onderwerp: Re: New sensos

Hi Jeroen

Thank you very much, unfortunately we are still having trouble with your VAT number. Please can you check it?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 10 Aug 2020 at 14:29, Jeroen van Asten <jasten@zeelandnet.nl> wrote:

Hello Ryan,

Good to hear from you and to hear you are allright. My adress details are:
Van Asten duikopleidingen & service

Amaliaplein 47

4424 HA Wemeldinge

The Netherlands

+31 654733207

My VAT nr has been changed
NL001519489B24

Hope this is sufficiént information if you need additional information do not hasitat to
Contact me

Kind Regards

Jeroen van Asten

Verstuurd vanaf mijn iPhone

Op 3 aug. 2020 om 17:48 heeft Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> het volgende geschreven:

Dear Jeroen

| am very well, thank you. | hope you are too.

We have a new accounts/stock system and | am trying to enter your details into it, but | am having
difficulty with the VAT number we have for you. Please can you confirm your VAT number?

Best regards

Ryan
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1673748893721314262%7Cmsg-f%3A17311117570426... 3/4



26/04/2022, 11:35 Gmail - FW: New sensos

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Fri, 31 Jul 2020 at 17:02, Jeroen van Asten <jasten@zeelandnet.nl> wrote:

Hello Ryan,
How are you doing i hope you are doing well and you are healty and well.

Is it possible you give me a quotation for a new O2 sensor for my Mixcheck?
| believe it is a R-3351

Kind regards
Jeroen van Asten
Netherlands

Verstuurd vanaf mijn iPad
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